MICE
Date Tested
9/2022
9/2022
9/2022
9/2022
9/2022
9/2022
9/2022
9/2022
9/2022
9/2022
9/2022

12/2022
12/2022
12/2022
12/2022
12/2022
12/2022
12/2022
12/2022
12/2022

9/2022
9/2022
9/2022
9/2022
9/2022
9/2022
10/2022
10/2022

Facility
NAF
NAF
NAF
NAF
NAF
NAF
NAF
NAF
NAF
NAF
NAF

LKS
LKS
LKS
LKS
LKS
LKS
LKS
LKS
LKS

Weill Hall-6
Weill Hall-6
Weill Hall-6
Weill Hall-6
Weill Hall-6
Weill Hall-6
Weill Hall-6
Weill Hall-6

Room Number
122F
126D
130F
135C
135D

141
143
147
151
161
163

B111
B113
B115
B120
B126
B142
B152
265A
285A

610B
610C
610DA
610E
610F
610G
616AA
616B

MNV
Negative
Positive
Negative
Negative
Negative
Positive
Negative
Positive
Positive
Negative
Positive

Negative
Negative
Positive
Positive
Positive
Positive
Positive
Positive

Negative

Positive
Positive
Negative
Positive
Positive
Positive
Positive
Positive

Helicobacter
Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative
Positive
Negative
Negative
Positive
Negative
Negative

Negative
Negative
Negative
Positive
Negative
Negative
Positive
Negative
Positive

Negative
Negative
Negative
Positive
Negative
Positive
Negative
Negative

Comment

Tested prior to being the MNV/ Helicobacter free room.



10/2022 Weill Hall-6 616C Positive Negative

10/2022 Weill Hall-6 616D Positive Negative
10/2022 Weill Hall-6 622B Negative Negative
10/2022 Weill Hall-6 622C Positive Positive
10/2022 Weill Hall-6 622DA Positive Positive
10/2022 Weill Hall-6 622DB Positive Positive
10/2022 Weill Hall-6 622E Positive Negative
10/2022 Weill Hall-6 622F Positive Positive
10/2022 Weill Hall-6 622G Positive Negative
10/2022 Weill Hall-6 628A Positive Negative
NA Weill Hall-6 628B NA NA Room empty
10/2022 Weill Hall-6 628C Positive Negative
NA Weill Hall-6 628D NA NA Room empty
10/2022 Weill Hall-6 632C Positive Negative
10/2022 Weill Hall-6 632D Negative Negative
10/2022 Weill Hall-6 632E Positive Positive
11/2022 Weill Hall-6 672F Negative Negative WH-6 Barrier
10/2022 Weill Hall-6 680A Positive Negative
10/2022 Weill Hall-6 680B Positive Positive
10/2022 Weill Hall-6 680CA Positive Positive
10/2022 Weill Hall-6 680D Positive Negative
10/2022 Weill Hall-6 680E Positive Positive
11/2022 Weill Hall-6 686A Positive Negative
11/2022 Weill Hall-6 686B Positive Positive
11/2022 Weill Hall-6 686C Positive Positive
NA Weill Hall-6 686D NA NA BL2 room. Not tested.
11/2022 Weill Hall-6 690A Negative Negative
11/2022 Weill Hall-6 690B Positive Negative
11/2022 Weill Hall-6 690C Negative Negative
11/2022 Weill Hall-6 690E Positive Positive

11/2022 Weill Hall-6 690F Positive Negative



11/2022
11/2022
11/2022
11/2022
11/2022

11/2022

11/2022
11/2022
11/2022

RATS
Date Tested
11/2022
11/2022

Weill Hall- basement
Weill Hall- basement
Weill Hall- basement
Weill Hall- basement
Weill Hall- basement

Minor Hall

VLSB
VLSB
VLSB

Facility
NAF
NAF

6A
6B

8A
8C
14B

599K

3099
4179
5189C

Room Number
122C
128B

Positive
Negative
Positive
Negative
Negative

Positive

Negative
Negative
Negative

MNV
Negative
Negative

Negative
Negative
Positive
Positive
Positive

Negative

Negative
Negative
Negative

Helicobacter
Negative
Negative

Comment



